
nationalexpress
XL
Peterborough to Norwich
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 23rd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday
Stops Times

PeterboroughQueensgate
Bus Stn – – – – –   07:30  – – –   08:10    08:40  –   09:10  –   09:40    10:10  –
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish
Bar – – – – – – – – –   08:32  – –   09:32  – –   10:32  –
WisbechHorsefair Bus
Stn – –   06:35  –   07:10    08:20  –   07:55  –   09:05    09:30  –   10:05  –   10:30    11:05  –
King's LynnVancouver
Centre, Bus Stn   05:35    06:05    07:10    06:45    07:55    09:10  –   08:40  –   09:40    10:10  –   10:40  –   11:10    11:40  –
SwaffhamMarket Place,
Coach Stop, Kings Arms,
Market Place

  06:12    06:42    07:47    07:22    08:32    09:47  –   09:17  –   10:17    10:47  –   11:17  –   11:47    12:17  –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp
Lloyds bank)

  06:40    07:10    08:15  – – –   07:45    09:45    08:00    10:45  –   09:00    11:45    09:30  –   12:45    10:15  

NorwichBus Station
(Stand R), Surrey St   07:20    07:50    09:05    08:20    09:25    10:37    08:35    10:25    08:45    11:25    11:37    09:35    12:25    10:05    12:37    13:25    10:50  

Stops Times
PeterboroughQueensgate
Bus Stn   10:40    11:10  –   11:40    12:10  –   12:40    13:10  –   13:40    14:10  –   14:40    15:10  –   15:40  –
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish
Bar –   11:32  – –   12:32  – –   13:32  – –   14:32  – –   15:32  – – –
WisbechHorsefair Bus
Stn   11:30    12:05  –   12:30    13:05  –   13:30    14:05  –   14:30    15:05  –   15:30    16:05  –   16:30  –
King's LynnVancouver
Centre, Bus Stn   12:10    12:40  –   13:10    13:40  –   14:10    14:40  –   15:10    15:40  –   16:10    16:45  –   17:10  –
SwaffhamMarket Place,
Coach Stop, Kings Arms,
Market Place

  12:47    13:17  –   13:47    14:17  –   14:47    15:17  –   15:47    16:17  –   16:47    17:22  –   17:53  –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp
Lloyds bank)

–   13:50    11:15  –   14:50    12:15  –   15:45    13:15  –   16:45    14:15  –   17:55    15:15  –   16:00  

NorwichBus Station
(Stand R), Surrey St   13:37    14:25    11:50    14:37    15:25    12:50    15:37    16:25    13:50    16:37    17:25    14:50    17:37    18:30    15:50    18:45    16:35  

Stops Times
PeterboroughQueensgate Bus Stn   16:10  –   16:40    17:10  –   17:40    18:10    18:40    19:40    20:40    22:45  
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish Bar   16:37  – –   17:37  – –   18:37  –   20:01    21:01    23:03  
WisbechHorsefair Bus Stn   17:10  –   17:30    18:10  –   18:30    19:10    19:30    20:30    21:30    23:30  

1/3



King's LynnVancouver Centre, Bus Stn   17:45  –   18:15    18:50  –   19:10    19:40    20:00    21:05    22:00    00:01  
SwaffhamMarket Place, Coach Stop, Kings
Arms,
Market Place

  18:25  – –   19:25  – – – –   21:40  – –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp Lloyds bank)   18:55    16:35  –   19:50    17:35  – – –   22:05  – –
NorwichBus Station (Stand R), Surrey St   19:30    17:10  –   20:30    18:10  – – –   22:42  – –

Saturday
Stops Times

PeterboroughQueensgate
Bus Stn – – – –   07:30  –   08:10    08:40  –   09:10  –   09:40    10:10  –   10:40    11:10  –
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish
Bar – – – – – –   08:32  – –   09:32  – –   10:32  – –   11:32  –
WisbechHorsefair Bus
Stn –   06:40  –   07:10    08:20    07:55    09:05    09:30  –   10:05  –   10:30    11:05  –   11:30    12:05  –
King's LynnVancouver
Centre, Bus Stn   06:05    07:15    06:45    07:55    09:10    08:40    09:40    10:10  –   10:40  –   11:10    11:40  –   12:10    12:40  –
SwaffhamMarket Place,
Coach Stop, Kings Arms,
Market Place

  06:42    07:52    07:22    08:32    09:47    09:17    10:17    10:47  –   11:17  –   11:47    12:17  –   12:47    13:17  –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp
Lloyds bank)

  07:10    08:20    07:50  – –   09:45    10:45  –   08:45    11:45    09:15  –   12:45    10:15  –   13:50    11:15  

NorwichBus Station
(Stand R), Surrey St   07:50    09:05    08:30    09:25    10:37    10:25    11:25    11:37    09:20    12:25    09:50    12:37    13:25    10:50    13:37    14:25    11:50  

Stops Times
PeterboroughQueensgate
Bus Stn   11:40    12:10  –   12:40    13:10  –   13:40    14:10  –   14:40    15:10  –   15:40  –   16:10  –   16:40  
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish
Bar –   12:32  – –   13:32  – –   14:32  – –   15:32  – – –   16:37  – –
WisbechHorsefair Bus
Stn   12:30    13:05  –   13:30    14:05  –   14:30    15:05  –   15:30    16:05  –   16:30  –   17:10  –   17:30  
King's LynnVancouver
Centre, Bus Stn   13:10    13:40  –   14:10    14:40  –   15:10    15:40  –   16:10    16:45  –   17:10  –   17:45  –   18:15  
SwaffhamMarket Place,
Coach Stop, Kings Arms,
Market Place

  13:47    14:17  –   14:47    15:17  –   15:47    16:17  –   16:47    17:22  –   17:53  –   18:25  – –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp
Lloyds bank)

–   14:50    12:15  –   15:45    13:15  –   16:45    14:15  –   17:55    15:15  –   16:00    18:55    16:35  –

NorwichBus Station
(Stand R), Surrey St   14:37    15:25    12:50    15:37    16:25    13:50    16:37    17:25    14:50    17:37    18:30    15:50    18:45    16:35    19:30    17:10  –

Stops Times
2/3



PeterboroughQueensgate Bus Stn   17:10  –   17:40    18:10    18:40    19:40    20:40    22:45  
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish Bar   17:37  – –   18:37  –   20:01    21:01    23:03  
WisbechHorsefair Bus Stn   18:10  –   18:30    19:10    19:30    20:30    21:30    23:30  
King's LynnVancouver Centre, Bus Stn   18:50  –   19:10    19:40    20:00    21:05    22:00    00:01  
SwaffhamMarket Place, Coach Stop, Kings
Arms,
Market Place

  19:25  – – – –   21:40  – –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp Lloyds bank)   19:50    17:35  – – –   22:05  – –
NorwichBus Station (Stand R), Surrey St   20:30    18:10  – – –   22:42  – –

Sunday
Stops Times

PeterboroughQueensgate Bus Stn – – –   09:00    10:00    11:00    12:00    13:00    14:00    15:00    16:00    17:00    18:00    19:00  
ThorneyBus Stop, Fish Bar – – –   09:21    10:21    11:21    12:21    13:21    14:21    15:21    16:21    17:21    18:21    19:21  
WisbechHorsefair Bus Stn – –   08:50    09:50    10:50    11:50    12:50    13:50    14:50    15:50    16:50    17:50    18:50    19:50  
King's LynnVancouver Centre, Bus Stn   07:30    08:30    09:30    10:30    11:30    12:30    13:30    14:30    15:30    16:30    17:30    18:30    19:30    20:24  
SwaffhamMarket Place, Coach Stop, Kings
Arms,
Market Place

  08:07    09:07    10:07    11:07    12:07    13:07    14:07    15:07    16:07    17:07    18:07    19:07    20:07  –

DerehamMarket Place,
adj Church Street (opp Lloyds bank)   08:35    09:35    10:35    11:35    12:35    13:35    14:35    15:35    16:35    17:35    18:35    19:35    20:35  –
NorwichBus Station (Stand R), Surrey St   09:15    10:15    11:15    12:15    13:15    14:15    15:15    16:15    17:15    18:15    19:15    20:15    21:15  –

Key
The coach does not stop here on this service.

3/3


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Key

